
 

L515B  Type  

LED TRACK HEAD  Project  
CONTEMPO SERIES  Catalog No.  

 

 

 

 

www.jescolighting.com 15 Harbor Park Drive  219 South 6th Ave  
support@jescolighting.com Port Washington, NY 11050 City of Industry, CA 91746 3/21/2016 
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 855.654.0110  
 Fax Line: 855.265.5768 Fax Line: 626.333.2955  
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 1 of 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
DESCRIPTION  SPECIFICATIONS 
 
The L515B track fixture is stylish enough to grace any high end 
residence, yet powerful and efficient enough to illuminate commercial, 
hospitality, and retail spaces.  Dimmable, with color temperatures 
ranging from 2700 to 4000 CCT, and a color rendering index of up to 93, 
it can accurately render the colors of museum-quality pieces. 
 

  
 

Model L515B 
Description Track Head 
Input Voltage 120 VAC 50/60Hz 
Wattage 21.5W 
CCT 2700K / 3000K / 3500K / 4000K 
Lumens* 1300 lm @ 4000K 
Efficacy 65 lm/W 
CRI 80+, 93 
Dimmable** ELV 
Beam Angle 16°, 40° 
Lamp Life 50,000 hours  
Power Factor 0.98 
Environment Indoor - Dry 

Certifications 
UL Listed 

 
 

 

Warranty 5 Years – see published warranty terms    
for detailed information. 

FEATURES  
 
• 330° horizontal and ±90° vertical aiming (Vertical aiming indicator 

marks every 15°, and lockable with 1.5mm hex key) 
• Ultra-tight 3-Step Macadam binning 
• Replaceable LED modules 
• No-tool, field changeable reflectors 
• Smooth and continuous ELV dimming 
• Free of projected IR and UV radiation 
• All die-cast aluminum construction 
• No exposed wiring 
 
 

† Exceeding the operating temperature values may damage the LEDs by 
reducing the lifespan, lumen output, and/or adversely impact color consistency.  
It is recommended adequate air flow and heatsinking be taken into 
consideration in the installation and application of this product. Improper 
thermal management may lead to premature product failure and void the 
warranty. 

 

 

ORDERING INFORMATION 
 
SYSTEM SERIES CCT / CRI FINISH 
H L515B 3080 W 
H = Jesco H Track or Halo3  Power Track 
L = Jesco L Track or Lightolier4 Lytespan 6000 
J = Juno5 Trac-Master 

L515B 3080 - 3000K / 80 CRI 
4080 - 4000K / 80 CRI 
2780 - 2700K / 80CRI* 
2793 - 2700K / 93CRI* 
3093 - 3000K / 93 CRI* 
3580 - 3500K / 80 CRI* 
 

B - Black 
W - White 

 
 
 



 

L515B  Type  

LED TRACK HEAD  Project  
CONTEMPO SERIES  Catalog No.  

 

 

 

 

www.jescolighting.com 15 Harbor Park Drive  219 South 6th Ave  
support@jescolighting.com Port Washington, NY 11050 City of Industry, CA 91746 3/21/2016 
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 855.654.0110  
 Fax Line: 855.265.5768 Fax Line: 626.333.2955  
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 2 of 2 

 

 

 
RECOMMENDED DIMMERS 
 

Lutron1 – Diva DVELV-300P 
Lutron1 – Maestro MAELV-600 
Lutron1 – Skylark SELV-300P 
Lutron1 – Nova T NTELV-300 
Leviton2 – Illumatech IPE04 
Leviton2 – Vizia VZE061LZ 
Leviton2 – Sureslide 6615 
 

 
 

 
 
 
Notes: 
*Consult factory  
1Lutron is a registered trademark of Lutron Electronics, Inc 
2Leviton is a registered trademark of Levitorn Mfg Co, Inc 
3Halo is a registered trademark of Cooper Lighting 
4Lightolier is a registered trademark of Philips Lighting 
5Juno is a registered trademark of Juno Lighting 
 
 

FIXTURE WIRING ACCESSORIES 
 

 Part Number Description 

 

 
RF-16C11552  
RF-40C11553  
 

Reflector Options (Ordered Separately, Field Changeable) 
Narrow (16°) Reflector 
Wide (40°) Reflector 
 

 
 
 
PHOTOMETRIC DATA 

8'

6.41'

38.0 fc

8.55'

238 fc

Mounting
Height

10'

3.21'

7.48'

26.4 fc

14.9 fc

Diameter

12'

4.27'

106 fc

19.4 fc

4'

6'

14'

5.34'

59.4 fc

4000K / 80 CRI / 40° Beam Angle

16'

2.14'

 
 


	SPECIFICATIONS
	DESCRIPTION
	FEATURES

	TYPE: 
	PROJECT: 
	CATALOG NO: 
	SYSTEM: [ ]
	CCT/CRI: [ ]
	FINISH: [ ]


