

Туре	
Project	
Catalog No.	





DESCRIPTION

The L515B track fixture is stylish enough to grace any high end residence, yet powerful and efficient enough to illuminate commercial, hospitality, and retail spaces. Dimmable, with color temperatures ranging from 2700 to 4000 CCT, and a color rendering index of up to 93, it can accurately render the colors of museum-quality pieces.

FEATURES

- 330° horizontal and ±90° vertical aiming (Vertical aiming indicator marks every 15°, and lockable with 1.5mm hex key)
- Ultra-tight 3-Step Macadam binning
- Replaceable LED modules
- · No-tool, field changeable reflectors
- · Smooth and continuous ELV dimming
- Free of projected IR and UV radiation
- All die-cast aluminum construction
- · No exposed wiring

SPECIFICATIONS

Model	L515B
Description	Track Head
Input Voltage	120 VAC 50/60Hz
Wattage	21.5W
CCT	2700K / 3000K / 3500K / 4000K
Lumens*	1300 lm @ 4000K
Efficacy	65 lm/W
CRI	80+, 93
Dimmable**	ELV
Beam Angle	16°, 40°
Lamp Life	50,000 hours
Power Factor	0.98
Environment	Indoor - Dry
	UL Listed
Certifications	c UL us
Warranty	5 Years – see published warranty terms for detailed information.

ORDERING INFORMATION

SYSTEM	SERIES	CCT / CRI	FINISH
Н	L515B	3080	W
H = Jesco H Track or Halo ³ Power Track	L515B	3080 - 3000K / 80 CRI	B - Black
L = Jesco L Track or Lightolier ⁴ Lytespan 6000		4080 - 4000K / 80 CRI	W - White
J = Juno ⁵ Trac-Master		2780 - 2700K / 80CRI*	
		2793 - 2700K / 93CRI*	
		3093 - 3000K / 93 CRI*	
		3580 - 3500K / 80 CRI*	



www.jescolighting.com support@jescolighting.com **Tech Support:** 855.592.0029 15 Harbor Park Drive Port Washington, NY 11050 **Main Line:** 800.527.7796 **Fax Line:** 855.265.5768

219 South 6th Ave City of Industry, CA 91746 **Main Line:** 855.654.0110 **Fax Line:** 626.333.2955

3/21/2016

Exceeding the operating temperature values may damage the LEDs by reducing the lifespan, lumen output, and/or adversely impact color consistency. It is recommended adequate air flow and heatsinking be taken into consideration in the installation and application of this product. Improper thermal management may lead to premature product failure and void the warranty.



Туре	
Project	
Catalog No.	

RECOMMENDED DIMMERS

Lutron¹ – Diva DVELV-300P Lutron¹ – Maestro MAELV-600 Lutron¹ – Skylark SELV-300P Lutron¹ – Nova T NTELV-300 Leviton² – Illumatech IPE04

Leviton² – Vizia VZE061LZ Leviton² – Sureslide 6615

Notes:

*Consult factory

¹Lutron is a registered trademark of Lutron Electronics, Inc ²Leviton is a registered trademark of Levitorn Mfg Co, Inc

³Halo is a registered trademark of Cooper Lighting ⁴Lightolier is a registered trademark of Philips Lighting ⁵Juno is a registered trademark of Juno Lighting

FIXTURE WIRING ACCESSORIES

Part Number	Description
RF-16C11552 RF-40C11553	Reflector Options (Ordered Separately, Field Changeable) Narrow (16°) Reflector Wide (40°) Reflector

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

$4000 \mathrm{K}$ / 80 CRI / 40° Beam Angle

Mounting Height		\wedge	Diameter
4'	238 fc		2.14'
6'	106 fc		3.21'
		/—	
8'	59.4 fc		4.27'
10'	38.0 fc		5.34'
12'	26.4 fc		6.41'
14'	19.4 fc		7.48'
16'	14.9 fc		8.55'



www.jescolighting.com support@jescolighting.com Tech Support: 855.592.0029

15 Harbor Park Drive Port Washington, NY 11050 Main Line: 800.527.7796

Fax Line: 855.265.5768

219 South 6th Ave City of Industry, CA 91746 Main Line: 855.654.0110 Fax Line: 626.333.2955

3/21/2016